
MENU
W W W . F E E F O L A Y C A F E . C O M

CREOLE CUISINE
Beignets - $3.25 for an order of 3
 Our cooked-to-order beignets are always hot and always delicious. Topped with powdered sugar, these

flavorful delights offer all of the flavor without the extra dough or grease.

Pralines - $2.50
Creamy, buttery, and chocked full of pecans, our Creole pralines have been a favorite in our family for

several generations. Don't miss your opportunity to taste why!

T-Cakes - $3.50
 Melt in your mouth texture topped with buttercream icing, make our t-cakes a local favorite. We use our

150 year old family recipe to make these almond flavored delights.

Chips

Granola

Yogurt

Muffins

Fresh Fruit

 

 

SNACKS
$1.50

$1.50

$1.50

$3.25

$1.25

 

DRINKS
Soft Drinks

Water

Juice (Orange, Grape,Apple)

Milk

 

 

 

$1.00

$1.50

$1.75

$2.79

 

 


