

CREOLE CUISINE

Beignets - \$3.25 for an order of 3

Our cooked-to-order beignets are always hot and always delicious. Topped with powdered sugar, these flavorful delights offer all of the flavor without the extra dough or grease.

T-Cakes - \$3.50

Melt in your mouth texture topped with buttercream icing, make our t-cakes a local favorite. We use our 150 year old family recipe to make these almond flavored delights.

Pralines - \$2.50

Creamy, buttery, and chocked full of pecans, our Creole pralines have been a favorite in our family for several generations. Don't miss your opportunity to taste why!

SNACKS		DRINKS	DRINKS	
Chips	\$1.50	Soft Drinks	\$1.00	
Granola	\$1.50	Water	\$1.50	
Yogurt	\$1.50	Juice (Orange, Grape, Apple)	\$1.75	
Muffins	\$3.25	Milk	\$2.79	
Fresh Fruit	\$1.25		·	

